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SILVER 2/21/2026 BRC 2:::::38h00t
MOUNTAIN 19:47:52 PM
TARGETS S 900yd
Made in Canada
BRC T4 [-61]
AU-LR

Group: 352.8 mm
(350.2w x 197.1h)

J

(F)
Shooter
Mal Wright[m24]

54.2

FINAL
v: 1849, sd: 8.1

H

fps score

1851 5
1842 6
1831 5
1851 5
1863 5
1848 5
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1856
1845
1850
1851
1862  (5)
1826  (4)
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SILVER
MOUNTAIN
TARGETS

Made in Canada

true
2/21/2026
1:28:23 PM

BRC Series Shoot
Series 3
900yd

BRC T4 [-60]
AU-LR

Group: 360.0 mm
(317.4w x 247.2h)

(F)
Shooter
Mal Wright[m24]

54.1

FINAL
v: 1854, sd: 8.4
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fps score

1857 X
1848
1837
1860
1847
1860
1849
1865
1854
1865
1847 (5)
1859  (X)
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